

BAYAWAN WATER DISTRICT

CCC-221

Materials Inventory

**803-12**

Annual Procurement Plan  
For Budget Year 2013

Schedule 12

	PARTICULARS	Account Charge	2013 For Purchase	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Amount
1	C.I. Saddle Clamp 2" x ½" w/groove for rubber O-ring	803-12	20	pc.	180.00	3,600.00
2	C.I. Saddle Clamp 3" x ½" w/groove for rubber O-ring	803-12	20	pc.	320.00	6,400.00
3	Compression Coupling w/lock O-ring ½", ISO	803-12	200	pc.	140.00	28,000.00
4	Compresssion Male Adaptor ½" w/lock O-ring ISO	803-12	200	pc.	80.00	16,000.00
5	Compresssion Male Adaptor 1" w/lock O-ring ISO	803-12	40	pc.	140.00	5,600.00
6	G.I. Bushing ¾" x ½", good quality	803-12	40	pc.	25.00	1,000.00
7	G.I. Bushing 1" x ½", good quality	803-12	60	pc.	30.00	1,800.00
8	G.I. Coupling ½", good quality	803-12	200	pc.	25.00	5,000.00
9	G.I. Elbow ½" x 90°, good quality	803-12	400	pc.	25.00	10,000.00
10	G.I. Elbow ¾" x 90°, good quality	803-12	20	pc.	30.00	600.00
11	G.I. Nipple 10" x ½" Threaded both ends Sch.-40	803-12	400	pc.	60.00	24,000.00
12	G.I. Nipple 20" x ½" Threaded both ends Sch.-40	803-12	100	pc.	110.00	11,000.00
13	G.I. St. Elbow 1", good quality	803-12	40	pc.	45.00	1,800.00
14	G.I. Tee ½", good quality	803-12	40	pc.	30.00	1,200.00
15	P.E. Compression Coupling ½" CTS w/ o-ring lock	803-12	20	pc.	72.00	1,440.00
16	P.E. Compression Male Adaptor ½" CTS w/ o-ring lock	803-12	20	pc.	60.00	1,200.00
17	P.E. Tubing ½" x 300 meters ISO SDR-11 Atlanta	803-12	1800	mtr.	25.00	45,000.00
18	P.E. Tubing 1"Ø, ISO SDR-11 Atlanta	803-12	400	mtr.	60.00	24,000.00
19	PVC Clamp ½"	803-12	800	pc.	2.00	1,600.00
20	PVC Elbow ½" Plain	803-12	40	pc.	12.00	480.00
21	PVC Elbow w/thread ½"	803-12	20	pc.	12.00	240.00
22	PVC Female Adaptor ½"	803-12	20	pc.	12.00	240.00
23	PVC Pipe ½"	803-12	10	L.	70.00	700.00
24	PVC Tee ½", plain	803-12	10	pc.	15.00	150.00
25	Teflon ½", good quality	803-12	350	pc.	25.00	8,750.00
					<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>199,800.00</b>

Prepared by:

**Frederick Z. Real**  
Sr. W/SMM A

Noted by:

**Alma L. Abrasaldo**  
General Manager C